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39946 SFR 0 06/15/2020

2022HX Base Yr

894 SE GABE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,910 93.8790 56.33 107,590 1990 1990 0 0
AP
25 60.00 20.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 1485

BAS 1,485 100 1,485 16,730

FGR 620 55 341 3,842

FOP 240 35 84 946

2,345 1,910 21,518

BAS= W55 FGR= N4 W20 S31 E20N27$ S27 E20 FOP= S12 E20 N12W20$
E35 N27$.

BAS

55

27

20
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27

FGR

4

20

31

20

27

FOP12

20

12

20

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 300

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 400.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2022 2021 100 1,200

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 3 100 3,500

6,200

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.60 9,000.00 5,400.00 5,400

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 00 0.00 0.00 13.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 3,640

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 57.53 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 287,650

4 5997 A RIVERS/BAYS/ 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 17.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 25.00 25.00 425

5 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 27.53 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 7,736
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2022HX Base Yr

894 SE GABE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,955 96.6150 108.21 319,761 2021 2021 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2373

BAS 2,373 100 2,373 246,511

FGR 688 55 378 39,267

FOP 231 30 69 7,167

FOP 450 30 135 14,024

3,742 2,955 306,971

BAS=[ORIG=50,10] S33 E10 S4 E14 S17 E8 S4 E1 E33 E1 N12 E2
N19 W2 N12 W13 S1 S10 W30 N25 N1 W24 $
FOP=[ORIG=74,11] S25 E30 N10 W20 N15 W10 $
FOP=[ORIG=83,68] S7 E33 N7 W33 $
FGR=[ORIG=50,43] S30 E6 S2 E12 N2 E6 N9 N17 W14 N4 W10 $
.
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